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String Pocket

String Pocket

String Pocket is a complete shelving package with two panels and three shelves. You can
choose among a range of colours and materials. String Pocket can be combined in a host of
ways. With one packet you get one shelf, with two packets you can build up to three sections.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 SP5015-47-47 
 
Sage/Sage 1 60/50/15 €
147

2 SP5015-91-91 
 
Tegnérgrön/Tegnérgrön 1 60/50/15 New 2025 €
147

3 SP5015-92-92 
 
Nybroblå/Nybroblå 1 60/50/15 New 2025 €
147

4 SP5015-12-12 
 
White/White 1 60/50/15 €
147

5 SP5015-19-19 
 
Dark grey/Dark grey 1 60/50/15 New 2025 €
147

6 SP5015-03-13 
 
Black stained ash/Black 1 60/50/15 €
151

7 SP5015-05-12 
 
Oak/White 1 60/50/15 €
151

8 SP5015-06-12 
 
Ash/White 1 60/50/15 €
151

9 SP5015-04-13 
 
Walnut/Black 1 60/50/15 €
156

String Pocket metal

String Pocket is a complete shelving package with two panels and three shelves. You can
choose among a range of colours and materials. String Pocket can be combined in a host of
ways. With one packet you get one shelf, with two packets you can build up to three sections.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 SPM5015-94-94 
 
Sergelgrå/Sergelgrå 1 60/50/15 New 2025 €
172

2 SPM5015-93-93 
 
Oxtorgsröd/Oxtorgsröd 1 60/50/15 New 2025 €
172

3 SPM5015-12-12 
 
White/White 1 60/50/15 €
172
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String System

Wall Panels

The threads of the Wall Panels gives String® its true character, and when more space is
needed, add panels and shelves. String® Wall Panels comes in two heights, 50 and 75 cm,
and two depths, 20 and 30 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Height/Depth Note Price

1 SW5020-12-1 
White 1 50/20 €
56

2 SW5020-12-2 
White 2 50/20 €
87

3 SW5020-14-1 
Beige 1 50/20 New 2025 €
56

4 SW5020-14-2 
Beige 2 50/20 New 2025 €
87

5 SW5020-13-1 
Black 1 50/20 €
56

6 SW5020-13-2 
Black 2 50/20 €
87

7 SW5020-19-1 
Dark grey 1 50/20 New 2025 €
56

8 SW5020-19-2 
Dark grey 2 50/20 New 2025 €
87

9 SW5030-12-1 
White 1 50/30 €
57

10 SW5030-12-2 
White 2 50/30 €
95

11 SW5030-14-1 
Beige 1 50/30 €
57

12 SW5030-14-2 
Beige 2 50/30 €
95

13 SW5030-13-1 
Black 1 50/30 €
57

14 SW5030-13-2 
Black 2 50/30 €
95

15 SW5030-19-1 
Dark grey 1 50/30 New 2025 €
57

16 SW5030-19-2 
Dark grey 2 50/30 New 2025 €
95

17 SW5030-21-1 
Brown 1 50/30 €
57

18 SW5030-21-2 
Brown 2 50/30 €
95

19 SW7520-12-1 
White 1 75/20 €
62

20 SW7520-12-2 
White 2 75/20 €
95

21 SW7520-14-1 
Beige 1 75/20 New 2025 €
62

22 SW7520-14-2 
Beige 2 75/20 New 2025 €
95

23 SW7520-13-1 
Black 1 75/20 €
62

24 SW7520-13-2 
Black 2 75/20 €
95

25 SW7520-19-1 
Dark grey 1 75/20 New 2025 €
62

26 SW7520-19-2 
Dark grey 2 75/20 New 2025 €
95

27 SW7530-12-1 
White 1 75/30 €
63

28 SW7530-12-2 
White 2 75/30 €
100
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Wall Panels

The threads of the Wall Panels gives String® its true character, and when more space is
needed, add panels and shelves. String® Wall Panels comes in two heights, 50 and 75 cm,
and two depths, 20 and 30 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Height/Depth Note Price

29 SW7530-14-1 
Beige 1 75/30 €
63

30 SW7530-14-2 
Beige 2 75/30 €
100

31 SW7530-13-1 
Black 1 75/30 €
63

32 SW7530-13-2 
Black 2 75/30 €
100

33 SW7530-19-1 
Dark grey 1 75/30 New 2025 €
63

34 SW7530-19-2 
Dark grey 2 75/30 New 2025 €
100

35 SW7530-21-1 
Brown 1 75/30 €
63

36 SW7530-21-2 
Brown 2 75/30 €
100
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Floor Panels

The threads of the floor panels gives String® its true character. When more space is needed,
add panels and shelves. String® floor panels comes in three heights, 85, 115 and 200 cm,
and one depth, 30 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Height/Depth Note Price

1 SF8530-12-1 
White 1 85/30 €
91

2 SF8530-12-2 
White 2 85/30 €
156

3 SF8530-14-1 
Beige 1 85/30 €
91

4 SF8530-14-2 
Beige 2 85/30 €
156

5 SF8530-13-1 
Black 1 85/30 €
91

6 SF8530-13-2 
Black 2 85/30 €
156

7 SF8530-19-1 
Dark grey 1 85/30 New 2025 €
91

8 SF8530-19-2 
Dark grey 2 85/30 New 2025 €
156

9 SF8530-21-1 
Brown 1 85/30 €
91

10 SF8530-21-2 
Brown 2 85/30 €
156

11 SF11530-12-1 
White 1 115/30 €
104

12 SF11530-12-2 
White 2 115/30 €
193

13 SF11530-14-1 
Beige 1 115/30 New 2025 €
104

14 SF11530-14-2 
Beige 2 115/30 New 2025 €
193

15 SF11530-13-1 
Black 1 115/30 €
104

16 SF11530-13-2 
Black 2 115/30 €
193

17 SF11530-19-1 
Dark grey 1 115/30 New 2025 €
104

18 SF11530-19-2 
Dark grey 2 115/30 New 2025 €
193

19 SF11530-21-1 
Brown 1 115/30 €
104

20 SF11530-21-2 
Brown 2 115/30 €
193

21 SF20030-12-1 
White 1 200/30 €
147

22 SF20030-12-2 
White 2 200/30 €
252

23 SF20030-14-1 
Beige 1 200/30 €
147

24 SF20030-14-2 
Beige 2 200/30 €
252

25 SF20030-13-1 
Black 1 200/30 €
147

26 SF20030-13-2 
Black 2 200/30 €
252

27 SF20030-19-1 
Dark grey 1 200/30 New 2025 €
147

28 SF20030-19-2 
Dark grey 2 200/30 New 2025 €
252
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Floor Panels

The threads of the floor panels gives String® its true character. When more space is needed,
add panels and shelves. String® floor panels comes in three heights, 85, 115 and 200 cm,
and one depth, 30 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Height/Depth Note Price

29 SF20030-21-1 
Brown 1 200/30 €
147

30 SF20030-21-2 
Brown 2 200/30 €
252

Plex Panels

String® Plex, developed in 1954, has panels of laser cut clear perspex. This has the effect of
making the shelves seem to hover, giving the whole shelving unit an extra light appearance.
String® Plex in height 50 cm is available in two depths, 20 cm and 30 cm. String® Plex in
height 75 cm is available in depth 30 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Height/Depth Note Price

1 SPW5020-20-1 
Clear perspex 1 50/20 €
70

2 SPW5020-20-2 
Clear perspex 2 50/20 €
113

3 SPW5030-20-1 
Clear perspex 1 50/30 €
74

4 SPW5030-20-2 
Clear perspex 2 50/30 €
117

5 SPW7530-20-1 
Clear perspex 1 75/30 €
85

6 SPW7530-20-2 
Clear perspex 2 75/30 €
130
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Shelves

The Shelves are easy to move around. When additional space is needed, you can add more
shelves and panels. Shelves comes in two widths, 58 and 78 cm, and two depths, 20 and 30
cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 5820-12-3 
White 3 58/2/20 €
100

2 5820-14-3 
Beige 3 58/2/20 New 2025 €
100

3 5820-19-3 
Dark grey 3 58/2/20 New 2025 €
100

4 5820-03-3 
Black stained ash 3 58/2/20 €
117

5 5820-05-3 
Oak 3 58/2/20 €
117

6 5820-06-3 
Ash 3 58/2/20 €
117

7 5820-04-3 
Walnut 3 58/2/20 €
126

8 5830-12-3 
White 3 58/2/30 €
113

9 5830-14-3 
Beige 3 58/2/30 €
113

10 5830-19-3 
Dark grey 3 58/2/30 New 2025 €
113

11 5830-03-3 
Black stained ash 3 58/2/30 €
130

12 5830-05-3 
Oak 3 58/2/30 €
130

13 5830-06-3 
Ash 3 58/2/30 €
130

14 5830-04-3 
Walnut 3 58/2/30 €
156

15 7820-12-3 
White 3 78/2/20 €
112

16 7820-14-3 
Beige 3 78/2/20 New 2025 €
112

17 7820-19-3 
Dark grey 3 78/2/20 New 2025 €
112

18 7820-03-3 
Black stained ash 3 78/2/20 €
130

19 7820-05-3 
Oak 3 78/2/20 €
130

20 7820-06-3 
Ash 3 78/2/20 €
130

21 7820-04-3 
Walnut 3 78/2/20 €
156

22 7830-12-3 
White 3 78/2/30 €
122

23 7830-14-3 
Beige 3 78/2/30 €
122

24 7830-19-3 
Dark grey 3 78/2/30 New 2025 €
122

25 7830-03-3 
Black stained ash 3 78/2/30 €
151

26 7830-05-3 
Oak 3 78/2/30 €
151

27 7830-06-3 
Ash 3 78/2/30 €
151

28 7830-04-3 
Walnut 3 78/2/30 €
177
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Metal Shelf with Low Edge

Metal shelves with low edge comes in two widths, 58 and 78 cm, and two depths, 20 and 30
cm. For extra functionality combine your metal shelf with hooks, rods, hanger racks and bottle
trays.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 MSL5820-12-1 
White 1 58/2/20 €
74

2 MSL5820-14-1 
Beige 1 58/2/20 New 2025 €
74

3 MSL5820-13-1 
Black 1 58/2/20 €
74

4 MSL5820-19-1 
Dark grey 1 58/2/20 New 2025 €
74

5 MSL5830-12-1 
White 1 58/2/30 €
79

6 MSL5830-14-1 
Beige 1 58/2/30 €
79

7 MSL5830-13-1 
Black 1 58/2/30 €
79

8 MSL5830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 58/2/30 New 2025 €
79

9 MSL7820-12-1 
White 1 78/2/20 €
79

10 MSL7820-14-1 
Beige 1 78/2/20 New 2025 €
79

11 MSL7820-13-1 
Black 1 78/2/20 €
79

12 MSL7820-19-1 
Dark grey 1 78/2/20 New 2025 €
79

13 MSL7830-12-1 
White 1 78/2/30 €
87

14 MSL7830-14-1 
Beige 1 78/2/30 €
87

15 MSL7830-13-1 
Black 1 78/2/30 €
87

16 MSL7830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 78/2/30 New 2025 €
87
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Metal Shelf with High Edge

Metal shelves with high edge comes in two widths, 58 and 78 cm, and two depths, 20 and 30
cm. For extra functionality combine your metal shelf with hooks, rods, hanger racks and bottle
trays.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 MSH5830-12-1 
White 1 58/7/30 €
83

2 MSH5830-14-1 
Beige 1 58/7/30 €
83

3 MSH5830-13-1 
Black 1 58/7/30 €
83

4 MSH5830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 58/7/30 New 2025 €
83

5 MSH7830-12-1 
White 1 78/7/30 €
87

6 MSH7830-14-1 
Beige 1 78/7/30 €
87

7 MSH7830-13-1 
Black 1 78/7/30 €
87

8 MSH7830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 78/7/30 New 2025 €
87

Shoe Shelf Metal

The Shoe Metal Shelves are available in white, grey or black finish and in two widths, 58 and
78 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 MSS5830-12-1 
White 1 58/10/30 €
79

2 MSS5830-14-1 
Beige 1 58/10/30 €
79

3 MSS5830-13-1 
Black 1 58/10/30 €
79

4 MSS5830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 58/10/30 New 2025 €
79

5 MSS7830-12-1 
White 1 78/10/30 €
83

6 MSS7830-14-1 
Beige 1 78/10/30 €
83

7 MSS7830-13-1 
Black 1 78/10/30 €
83

8 MSS7830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 78/10/30 New 2025 €
83
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Work Desk

Work Desk is easy to assemble. Adjust height over time. Work desk can be combined with the
Desk Drawer.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 7858-12-1 
White 1 78/2/58 €
122

2 7858-14-1 
Beige 1 78/2/58 €
122

3 7858-19-1 
Dark grey 1 78/2/58 New 2025 €
122

4 7858-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 78/2/58 €
139

5 7858-05-1 
Oak 1 78/2/58 €
139

6 7858-06-1 
Ash 1 78/2/58 €
139

7 7858-04-1 
Walnut 1 78/2/58 €
160

Desk Drawer

The Desk Drawer from the String® System is a discreet and functional solution that frees up
workspace. The drawer slides smoothly thanks to the drawer slides. It fits both the desks from
Works and the Work Desk from the String® System. Inside the drawer, there is a protective
felt sheet, and the inner dimensions are w56 x d28 x h2.6 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 DD-12-1 
White 1 61/3/30 €
122

2 DD-13-1 
Black 1 61/3/30 €
122
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Media shelf

The media shelf fits into wire panels from String® System with depth 30 cm. The media shelf is
produced to give the vinyl record player a designated spot. The media shelf is designed to help
you organize all cords and cables by letting them disappear behind the shelf without the risk of
getting pinched between the wall and shelf.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 5847-69-1 
Anthracite 1 58/2/47 €
202

2 5847-12-1 
White 1 58/2/47 €
202

Magazine shelf wire

Magazine shelves are the perfect place for magazines or perhaps a cook book in the kitchen.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 SM7830-12-1 
White 1 78/15/30 €
74

2 SM7830-14-1 
Beige 1 78/15/30 €
74

3 SM7830-13-1 
Black 1 78/15/30 €
74
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Magazine shelf wood

Solid magazine shelves are the perfect place for magazines or perhaps a cook book in the
kitchen. Magazine shelves are available in two widths, 58 and 78 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 WM5830-12-1 
White 1 58/15/30 €
130

2 WM5830-14-1 
Beige 1 58/15/30 €
130

3 WM5830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 58/15/30 New 2025 €
130

4 WM5830-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 58/15/30 €
139

5 WM5830-05-1 
Oak 1 58/15/30 €
139

6 WM5830-06-1 
Ash 1 58/15/30 €
139

7 WM5830-04-1 
Walnut 1 58/15/30 €
168

8 WM7830-12-1 
White 1 78/15/30 €
147

9 WM7830-14-1 
Beige 1 78/15/30 €
147

10 WM7830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 78/15/30 New 2025 €
147

11 WM7830-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 78/15/30 €
160

12 WM7830-05-1 
Oak 1 78/15/30 €
160

13 WM7830-06-1 
Ash 1 78/15/30 €
160

14 WM7830-04-1 
Walnut 1 78/15/30 €
185

Bowl shelf

The bowl shelf has three compartments. It is made from ABS plastic and can therefore also be
used as a flower pot.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 BS7830-12-1 
White 1 78/9/30 €
135
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Bowl shelf felt

The bowl shelf has three compartments. It Is made in felt, reduces the sound level and helps
you organize your belongings.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 FBS7830-73-1 
Beige 1 78/7/30 €
172

2 FBS7830-72-1 
Light grey 1 78/7/30 €
172

Folding Table

Folding Table is easy to unfold when you need some extra space. Flexible and easy to
assemble.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 FT7896-12-12 
 
White/White 1 78/71/30/96 €
428

2 FT7896-14-14 
 
Beige/Beige 1 78/71/30/96 €
428

3 FT7896-03-13 
 
Black stained ash/Black 1 78/71/30/96 €
487

4 FT7896-05-12 
 
Oak/White 1 78/71/30/96 €
487

5 FT7896-06-12 
 
Ash/White 1 78/71/30/96 €
487

6 FT7896-04-12 
 
Walnut/White 1 78/71/30/96 €
503

7 FT7896-04-13 
 
Walnut/Black 1 78/71/30/96 €
503

Cabinet with Mirror Doors

The Cabinet with Mirror Doors can be integrated into String® System in just a few simple
steps. The Cabinet with Mirror Doors is available in one width, 78 cm, and one depth, 20 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CM7820-12-1 
White 1 78/37/20 €
349
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Cabinet with Sliding Doors

The Cabinet with Sliding Doors can be integrated into String® Shelving System in just a few
simple steps. The Cabinet is available in one width, 78 cm, and two depths, 20 and 30 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CD7820-12-1 
White 1 78/37/20 €
332

2 CD7820-14-1 
Beige 1 78/37/20 New 2025 €
332

3 CD7820-19-1 
Dark grey 1 78/37/20 New 2025 €
332

4 CD7820-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 78/37/20 €
391

5 CD7820-05-1 
Oak 1 78/37/20 €
391

6 CD7820-06-1 
Ash 1 78/37/20 €
391

7 CD7820-04-1 
Walnut 1 78/37/20 €
428

8 CD7830-12-1 
White 1 78/42/30 €
349

9 CD7830-14-1 
Beige 1 78/42/30 €
349

10 CD7830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 78/42/30 New 2025 €
349

11 CD7830-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 78/42/30 €
416

12 CD7830-05-1 
Oak 1 78/42/30 €
416

13 CD7830-06-1 
Ash 1 78/42/30 €
416

14 CD7830-04-1 
Walnut 1 78/42/30 €
453
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Cabinet with flip door

The Cabinet with Flip Door is available in two widths, 78 cm and 58 cm, with a depth of 30 cm
and a height of 42 cm. This cabinet is compatible with all 30 cm deep wire and plex panels
from String® System.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CF7830-12-1 
White 1 78/42/30 €
382

2 CF7830-14-1 
Beige 1 78/42/30 €
382

3 CF7830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 78/42/30 New 2025 €
382

4 CF7830-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 78/42/30 €
428

5 CF7830-05-1 
Oak 1 78/42/30 €
428

6 CF7830-06-1 
Ash 1 78/42/30 €
428

7 CF7830-04-1 
Walnut 1 78/42/30 €
470

8 CF5830-12-1 
White 1 58/42/30 €
340

9 CF5830-14-1 
Beige 1 58/42/30 €
340

10 CF5830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 58/42/30 New 2025 €
340

11 CF5830-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 58/42/30 €
361

12 CF5830-05-1 
Oak 1 58/42/30 €
361

13 CF5830-06-1 
Ash 1 58/42/30 €
361

14 CF5830-04-1 
Walnut 1 58/42/30 €
382
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Cabinet with swing door

The cabinet with swing door is available in one width, 58 cm, and one depth, 30 cm. The
cabinet fits together with all 30 cm deep wire and plex panels from String® System. The door
can be mounted on either side of the cabinet.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CSD5830-12-1 
White 1 58/42/30 €
340

2 CSD5830-14-1 
Beige 1 58/42/30 €
340

3 CSD5830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 58/42/30 New 2025 €
340

4 CSD5830-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 58/42/30 €
408

5 CSD5830-05-1 
Oak 1 58/42/30 €
408

6 CSD5830-06-1 
Ash 1 58/42/30 €
408

7 CSD5830-04-1 
Walnut 1 58/42/30 €
436

Display Cabinet with Swing Glass Door

The Display Cabinet with Swing Glass Door is available in a width of 58 cm and a depth of 30
cm. It's compatible with all 30 cm deep wire and plex panels from String® System. The door
can be mounted on either side of the cabinet. The cabinet includes an internal glass shelf.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 VS5830-12-1 
White 1 58/42/30 €
349

2 VS5830-14-1 
Beige 1 58/42/30 €
349

3 VS5830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 58/42/30 New 2025 €
349

4 VS5830-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 58/42/30 €
374

5 VS5830-05-1 
Oak 1 58/42/30 €
374

6 VS5830-06-1 
Ash 1 58/42/30 €
374

7 VS5830-04-1 
Walnut 1 58/42/30 €
391
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Display Cabinet

The Display Cabinet with Sliding Doors can be integrated into String® Shelving system in just a
few simple steps. The Display Cabinet is available in one width, 78 cm, and one depth, 30 cm.
The cabinet includes an internal glass shelf.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 VS7830-12-1 
White 1 78/42/30 €
382

2 VS7830-14-1 
Beige 1 78/42/30 €
382

3 VS7830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 78/42/30 New 2025 €
382

4 VS7830-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 78/42/30 €
428

5 VS7830-05-1 
Oak 1 78/42/30 €
428

6 VS7830-06-1 
Ash 1 78/42/30 €
428

7 VS7830-04-1 
Walnut 1 78/42/30 €
453
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Chest with Drawers

The Chest of Drawers can be integrated into String® Shelving System in just a few simple
steps. The Chest comes in two widths, 58 and 78 cm, and one depth, 30 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 LH5830-12-1 
White 1 58/42/30 €
428

2 LH5830-14-1 
Beige 1 58/42/30 €
428

3 LH5830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 58/42/30 New 2025 €
428

4 LH5830-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 58/42/30 €
470

5 LH5830-05-1 
Oak 1 58/42/30 €
470

6 LH5830-06-1 
Ash 1 58/42/30 €
470

7 LH5830-04-1 
Walnut 1 58/42/30 €
503

8 LH7830-12-1 
White 1 78/42/30 €
453

9 LH7830-14-1 
Beige 1 78/42/30 €
453

10 LH7830-19-1 
Dark grey 1 78/42/30 New 2025 €
453

11 LH7830-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 78/42/30 €
503

12 LH7830-05-1 
Oak 1 78/42/30 €
503

13 LH7830-06-1 
Ash 1 78/42/30 €
503

14 LH7830-04-1 
Walnut 1 78/42/30 €
537

Cabinet with lock

Cabinet with lock is available in one width, 78 cm, one depth, 32 cm, and one height, 52 cm.
Combine it with floor panels from the String® System to create an optimal solution for your
workspace, where you can store all your binders, cables, papers, and similar items. The doors
are equipped with push-open fittings, and the right-hand door is lockable (two keys included).
The inner dimensions of the cabinet are: w74 x d29 x h47 cm, and it has two inner shelves that
can be adjusted to any height.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CL7832-12-1 
White 1 78/52/32.2 €
545

2 CL7832-03-1 
Black stained ash 1 78/52/32.2 €
629

3 CL7832-05-1 
Oak 1 78/52/32.2 €
629
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Tiny Cabinet

The Tiny Cabinet is available in one size with the following dimensions: w28 x d30 x h38 cm.
The cabinet fits together with all 30 cm deep wire panels from String® System. The cabinet
needs to be placed on top of either a wooden shelf or one of our cabinets and attached to
either wire panel. The inside of the lid is dressed in a plate in brushed stainless steel. The inner
back wall of the cabinet is dressed in a mirrored plate.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CT2830-05-1 
Oak 1 28/38/30 €
470

2 CT2830-04-1 
Walnut 1 28/38/30 €
478

Rods for metal shelves

The Rods are part of String® Systems range of accessories. All accessories are designed
with the mindset of increasing functionality by enabling for more and creative storage
possibilities

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 MSR30-12-1 
White 1 24/8/1 €
44

2 MSR30-14-1 
Beige 1 24/8/1 €
44

3 MSR58-12-1 
White 1 53/8/1 €
51

4 MSR58-14-1 
Beige 1 53/8/1 €
51

5 MSR58-13-1 
Black 1 53/8/1 €
51

6 MSR58-19-1 
Dark grey 1 53/8/1 New 2025 €
51

7 MSR78-12-1 
White 1 72/8/1 €
52

8 MSR78-14-1 
Beige 1 72/8/1 €
52

9 MSR78-13-1 
Black 1 72/8/1 €
52

10 MSR78-19-1 
Dark grey 1 72/8/1 New 2025 €
52
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Hanger rack

The Hanger racks are part of String® Systems range of accessories. All accessories are
designed with the mindset of increasing functionality by enabling for more and creative storage
possibilities. The hanger racks come in two depths, 20 and 30 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 SHR20-12-2 
White 2 13.5/3/20 €
57

2 SHR20-13-2 
Black 2 13.5/3/20 €
57

3 SHR20-19-2 
Dark grey 2 13.5/3/20 New 2025 €
57

4 SHR30-12-2 
White 2 13.5/3/30 €
62

5 SHR30-14-2 
Beige 2 13.5/3/30 €
62

6 SHR30-13-2 
Black 2 13.5/3/30 €
62

7 SHR30-19-2 
Dark grey 2 13.5/3/30 New 2025 €
57

Cork bottle tray

The bottle tray in cork is part of our range of accessories and fits together with 30 cm deep
metal shelves from String® System. A metal shelves with width 58 cm can fit three bottle trays
and a metal shelf with width 78 cm can fit four. Each packaging contains two bottle trays in cork
where each of the trays have room for two bottles.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 SCB1930-50-2 
Cork 2 19/2/30 €
66

Cork underlay

The underlay in cork is part of our range of accessories and fits together with metal shelves
from String® System. You will fit three underlays on a 58 cm wide metal shelf and four on a 78
cm wide metal shelf. Each package contains two underlays in cork.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 SCU1930-50-2 
Cork 2 19/2/30 €
66



string furniture - 2025-03-01

Price list - excl. VAT 2025-03-01 (EUR)

String Furniture AB – Limhamnsvägen 110 – 216 13 Limhamn - Sweden - 46 (0)40 187001 - www.stringfurniture.com 23

Cork divider

The divider in cork is part of our range of accessories and is a great help in the kitchen. Place
them on top of the underlays in cork to create separate compartments on your metal shelves.
Each package contains four dividers in cork.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 SCD0530-50-4 
Cork 4 5.5/5/30 €
66

Coat hanger

The Coat-hangers are part of String® Systems range of accessories. All accessories are
designed with the mindset of increasing functionality by enabling for more and creative storage
possibilities

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height Note Price

1 SCH-12-4 
White 4 41/26 €
39

2 SCH-14-4 
Beige 4 41/26 €
39

3 SCH-13-4 
Black 4 41/26 €
39

4 SCH-19-4 
Dark grey 4 41/26 New 2025 €
39

Hooks for metal shelves

The J hooks are part of String® Systems range of accessories. All accessories are designed
with the mindset of increasing functionality by enabling for more and creative storage
possibilities.

# Article number Colour Pack Height/Depth Note Price

1 MSK-12-5 
White 5 8/4 €
27

2 MSK-14-5 
Beige 5 8/4 €
27

3 MSK-13-5 
Black 5 8/4 €
27

4 MSK-10-5 
Stainless steel 5 8/4 €
29

5 MSK-19-5 
Dark grey 5 8/4 New 2025 €
27
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S hook

The S hooks are part of String® Systems range of accessories. All accessories are design
with the mindset of increasing functionality by enabling for more and creative storage
possibilities.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 MKS-10-5 
Stainless steel 5 5/5/1 €
22

Organizers

The Organizers are part of String® Systems range of accessories. All accessories are
designed with the mindset of increasing functionality by enabling for more and creative storage.
The organizers come in a set with 3 different sizes: w9xd7xh12, w20xd8xh8 and
w12xd8xh12.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth/width_extra/height_extra Note Price

1 ORGMIX-14-3 
Beige 1 9/8/7/20/12/8 €
50

2 ORGMIX-13-3 
Black 1 9/8/7/20/12/8 €
50

Magazine holder

The Magazine holder is part of String® Systems range of accessories. All accessories are
designed with the mindset of increasing functionality by enabling for more and creative storage
possibilities.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 SMH-12-1 
White 1 5/27/17 €
50

2 SMH-13-1 
Black 1 5/27/17 €
50
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Floor panel extension

The extensions are 4 cm high and has a diameter of 3.3 cm. The extensions are designed to fit
all floor panels from String System. This article is not compatible with Folding Table.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 SFEXT4-12-2 
White 2 3.3/4/3.3 €
14

2 SFEXT4-13-2 
Black 2 3.3/4/3.3 €
14

Wall Panels Galvanized

The galvanized wall panels are available in one height, 50 cm and one depth, 30 cm. The
panels are the base when building your string shelf outdoors. Then, you can start adding
galvanized shelves from String® System. The wall panels come in two different packaging’s,
either with one wall panel or two wall panels.

# Article number Colour Pack Height/Depth Note Price

1 SW5030-11-1 
Galvanized 1 50/30 €
63

2 SW5030-11-2 
Galvanized 2 50/30 €
104

Floor Panels Galvanized

The galvanized floor panels are available in one height, 85 cm along with one depth, 30 cm.
The panels are the base when building your string shelf outdoors. Then, you can start adding
galvanized shelves with 30 cm depth from String® System. The panels come in two different
packaging’s, either with one floor panel or two floor panels.

# Article number Colour Pack Height/Depth Note Price

1 SF8530-11-1 
Galvanized 1 85/30 €
100

2 SF8530-11-2 
Galvanized 2 85/30 €
160
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Metal Shelf with Low Edge Galvanized

The galvanized shelves from String® System are created for outdoor use. The shelves with low
edge, 2 cm, are available in one width, 58 cm, and one depth, 30 cm. The galvanized shelves
withstand any weather and can stay outside all year round. Each packaging contains one
galvanized shelf.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 MSL5830-11-1 
Galvanized 1 58/2/30 €
87

Metal Shelf with High Edge galvanized

The galvanized shelves from String® System are created for outdoor use. The shelves with
high edge, 7 cm, are available in one width, 58 cm, and one depth, 30 cm. The shelves fit into
galvanized wire panels from String® System and they are easy to move around. The galvanized
shelves withstand any weather and can stay outside all year round. Each packaging contains
one galvanized shelf.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 MSH5830-11-1 
Galvanized 1 58/7/30 €
87

Freestanding galvanized

The free standing shelf intended for outdoor use from String® System fits equally well on a
smaller balcony as on a larger terrace. The shelf is completely free standing but, if desired, can
be secured to the base it is standing on. A complete section of the free standing shelf consists
of one back panel (SBP-11-1), two uprights (SU-11-1) and two galvanized floor panels with
height 85 cm and depth 30 cm. To build additional sections, you need one upright along with
one panel for each section. We recommend at least one back panel, preferably placed in the
middle, for a free standing shelf consisting of three sections.

# Article number Colour Pack Height Note Price

1 SU-11-1 
Galvanized 1 87 €
79

2 SBP-11-1 
Galvanized 1 58/36/0.5 €
87

Vertical hook

The vertical hook is designed to fit the back panel to optimize the free standing outdoor shelf.
The hook helps you keep track of garden tools, barbecue tools and other items used in relation
to outdoor activities. Each package contains 4 hooks.

# Article number Colour Pack Height/Depth Note Price

1 SVH-10-4 
Stainless steel 4 10/3.5 €
39
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Vertical double hook

The vertical double hook is designed to fit the back panel to optimize the free standing outdoor
shelf. The hook helps you keep track of garden tools, barbecue tools and other items used in
relation to outdoor activities. Each package contains 2 hooks.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 SVDH-10-2 
Stainless steel 2 4/10/11.5 €
39
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Museum

Museum NM&.045

The Museum shelf is a functional and versatile shelf that can be used to display a treasured
artwork or as a bedside table.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 NM045-18-113 
Black 1 28/8/24 New 2025 €
164

2 NM045-18-117 
Green 1 28/8/24 New 2025 €
164

3 NM045-18-118 
White 1 28/8/24 €
164

4 NM045-18-119 
Aluminum 1 28/8/24 €
164

5 NM045-18-114 
Beige 1 28/8/24 €
164

6 NM045-18-115 
Orange 1 28/8/24 €
164

7 NM045-18-116 
Dark brown 1 28/8/24 €
164
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Museum Sidetable

Museum Sidetable is a height-adjustable table in aluminum and steel. It has a variety of uses:
Flower pedestal, small extra table by the sofa, bedside table, hallway table and more. The table
is manufactured and distributed by String Furniture and is designed by Swedish TAF Studios.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 MUSEUM-ST-117 
Green 1 24/76.5/30 New 2025 €
286

2 MUSEUM-ST-113 
Black 1 24/76.5/30 New 2025 €
286

3 MUSEUM-ST-118 
White 1 24/76.5/30 €
286

4 MUSEUM-ST-115 
Orange 1 24/76.5/30 €
286

5 MUSEUM-ST-116 
Dark brown 1 24/76.5/30 €
286

6 MUSEUM-ST-114 
Beige 1 24/76.5/30 €
286

7 MUSEUM-ST-119 
Aluminum 1 24/76.5/30 €
286

Museum Candle holder

The Museum Candle holder is an adjustable candle holder in aluminum.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 MUSEUM-CH-117 
Green 1 13/40/15 €
130

2 MUSEUM-CH-113 
Black 1 13/40/15 New 2025 €
130

3 MUSEUM-CH-118 
White 1 13/40/15 €
130

4 MUSEUM-CH-116 
Dark brown 1 13/40/15 €
130

5 MUSEUM-CH-115 
Orange 1 13/40/15 New 2025 €
130
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Works

Height adjustable table frame

Flexible and ergonomic work environment. Electrical height-adjustable table frame for work
desk and conference table

# Article number Colour Pack Note Price

1 ETF-12-1 
White 1 - €
1 177

2 ETF-13-1 
Black 1 - €
1 177

Table frame

The height of the fixed table frame from Works™ is adjustable with 1 cm. The table frame’s
height is 72.5 cm, including the work desk. It fits to all work desks.

# Article number Colour Pack Note Price

1 ETM-12-1 
White 1 - €
697

2 ETM-13-1 
Black 1 - €
697

Table Frame extension

Table frame extension combined with the table frame, makes it possible to create a height-
adjustable conference table.

# Article number Colour Pack Note Price

1 ETE-12-1 
White 1 - €
663

2 ETE-13-1 
Black 1 - €
663
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Desktop

Desktop for height adjustable table frame. Available in three widths, 120, 140 and 160 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 DT12078-22-1 
White laminate 1 120/2.2/78 €
315

2 DT12078-13-1 
Black 1 120/2.2/78 €
349

3 DT12078-05-1 
Oak 1 120/2.2/78 €
315

4 DT12078-06-1 
Ash 1 120/2.2/78 €
315

5 DT12078-24-1 
Light grey linoleum with edging in
ash

1 120/2.2/78 €
436

6 DT14078-22-1 
White laminate 1 140/2.2/78 €
366

7 DT14078-13-1 
Black 1 140/2.2/78 €
399

8 DT14078-05-1 
Oak 1 140/2.2/78 €
366

9 DT14078-06-1 
Ash 1 140/2.2/78 €
366

10 DT14078-24-1 
Light grey linoleum with edging in
ash

1 140/2.2/78 €
520

11 DT16078-22-1 
White laminate 1 160/2.2/78 €
416

12 DT16078-13-1 
Black 1 160/2.2/78 €
453

13 DT16078-05-1 
Oak 1 160/2.2/78 €
416

14 DT16078-06-1 
Ash 1 160/2.2/78 €
416

15 DT16078-24-1 
Light grey linoleum with edging in
ash

1 160/2.2/78 €
587
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Conference Table Top

Desktop for height adjustable conference table. Available in width 180 cm and depth 90 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 DT18090-22-1 
White laminate 1 180/2.2/90 €
604

2 DT18090-13-1 
Black 1 180/2.2/90 €
646

3 DT18090-05-1 
Oak 1 180/2.2/90 €
604

4 DT18090-06-1 
Ash 1 180/2.2/90 €
604

5 DT18090-24-1 
Light grey linoleum with edging in
ash

1 180/2.2/90 €
798

Cable Tray

The Cable Tray from Works is made of powder-coated steel and fits all desks from Works. It
helps you organise and hide all cords and power strips, while making them easily accessible
when needed. The Cable Tray’s dimensions are w90 x d19.5 x h13 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 WORKS-CT-12 
White 1 90/13/19.5 €
95

2 WORKS-CT-13 
Black 1 90/13/19.5 €
95

Wire screen for desktop

The wire screen can be used as a semi-transparent partition between workstations and as a
bulletin board or holder for organizers.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height Note Price

1 DWS-12-1 
White 1 58/35.5 €
74
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Fabric sleeve for wire screen

The fabric sleeve fits wire screen for desktop and create more privacy at your work space and
also reduces the sound level.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height Note Price

1 FWS-61-1 
Grey 1 60/36 €
66
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Relief

Relief Chest of drawers, tall

Tall Chest of Drawer from Relief with five drawers. All units from Relief can easily be connected.
The back of Relief is as beautifully designed as the front, making placement creative and fun.
The dimensions are w41 x d41 x h115 cm. Add foot or plinth.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 RELIEF-CHD-410-301 
Grey 1 41/115/41 €
1 534

2 RELIEF-CHD-410-302 
Beige 1 41/115/41 €
1 534

3 RELIEF-CHD-410-303 
Orange 1 41/115/41 €
1 534

4 RELIEF-CHD-410-300 
White 1 41/115/41 €
1 429

5 RELIEF-CHD-410-304 
Ash 1 41/115/41 €
1 765

Relief Chest of drawers, wide

Wide Chest of Drawer from Relief with four drawers. All units from Relief can easily be
connected. The back of Relief is as beautifully designed as the front, making placement creative
and fun. The dimensions are w82 x d41 x h92.5 cm. Add foot or plinth.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 RELIEF-CHD-820-301 
Grey 1 82/92.2/41 €
1 534

2 RELIEF-CHD-820-302 
Beige 1 82/92.2/41 €
1 534

3 RELIEF-CHD-820-303 
Orange 1 82/92.2/41 €
1 534

4 RELIEF-CHD-820-300 
White 1 82/92.2/41 €
1 429

5 RELIEF-CHD-820-304 
Ash 1 82/92.2/41 €
1 765
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Relief Chest of drawers, low

Low Chest of Drawer from Relief with four drawers. All units from Relief can easily be
connected. The back of Relief is as beautifully designed as the front, making placement creative
and fun. The dimensions are w123 x d41 x h46.6 cm. Add foot or plinth.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 RELIEF-CHD-1230-301 
Grey 1 123/46.6/41 €
1 534

2 RELIEF-CHD-1230-302 
Beige 1 123/46.6/41 €
1 534

3 RELIEF-CHD-1230-303 
Orange 1 123/46.6/41 €
1 534

4 RELIEF-CHD-1230-300 
White 1 123/46.6/41 €
1 429

5 RELIEF-CHD-1230-304 
Ash 1 123/46.6/41 €
1 765

Relief Leg

Leg for Relief Chest of drawers. The package contains 4 legs.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height Note Price

1 RELIEF-LEG-301-4 
Grey 4 2.8/6.5 €
122

2 RELIEF-LEG-302-4 
Beige 4 2.8/6.5 €
122

3 RELIEF-LEG-303-4 
Orange 4 2.8/6.5 €
122

4 RELIEF-LEG-304-4 
Ash 4 2.8/6.5 €
122

5 RELIEF-LEG-300-4 
White 4 2.8/6.5 €
122



string furniture - 2025-03-01

Price list - excl. VAT 2025-03-01 (EUR)

String Furniture AB – Limhamnsvägen 110 – 216 13 Limhamn - Sweden - 46 (0)40 187001 - www.stringfurniture.com 36

Relief Plinth

Plinth for Relief Chest of drawers. The package contains 2 plinths.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 RELIEF-PLI-410-301 
Grey 2 41/6.8/2.6 €
130

2 RELIEF-PLI-410-302 
Beige 2 41/6.8/2.6 €
130

3 RELIEF-PLI-410-303 
Orange 2 41/6.8/2.6 €
130

4 RELIEF-PLI-410-304 
Ash 2 41/6.8/2.6 €
139

5 RELIEF-PLI-410-300 
White 2 41/6.8/2.6 €
130

6 RELIEF-PLI-820-301 
Grey 2 82/6.8/2.6 €
151

7 RELIEF-PLI-820-302 
Beige 2 82/6.8/2.6 €
151

8 RELIEF-PLI-820-303 
Orange 2 82/6.8/2.6 €
151

9 RELIEF-PLI-820-304 
Ash 2 82/6.8/2.6 €
160

10 RELIEF-PLI-820-300 
White 2 82/6.8/2.6 €
151

11 RELIEF-PLI-1230-301 
Grey 2 123/6.8/2.6 €
168

12 RELIEF-PLI-1230-302 
Beige 2 123/6.8/2.6 €
168

13 RELIEF-PLI-1230-300 
White 2 123/6.8/2.6 €
168

14 RELIEF-PLI-1230-303 
Orange 2 123/6.8/2.6 €
168

15 RELIEF-PLI-1230-304 
Ash 2 123/6.8/2.6 €
177
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Relief Connecting leg

Connecting leg for Relief Chest of drawers. The package contains 2 legs to easily connect two
chests of drawers.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height Note Price

1 RELIEF-CLEG-301-2 
Grey 2 2.8/6.5 €
91

2 RELIEF-CLEG-302-2 
Beige 2 2.8/6.5 €
91

3 RELIEF-CLEG-303-2 
Orange 2 2.8/6.5 €
91

4 RELIEF-CLEG-304-2 
Ash 2 2.8/6.5 €
91

5 RELIEF-CLEG-300-2 
White 2 2.8/6.5 €
91
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Relief Hook rail

Hook rail from the Relief assortment. Available in three different sizes reflecting the widths of the
chests of drawers from Relief. The smallest is 41 cm, the medium-sized is 82 cm, and the
largest is 123 cm.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 RELIEF-HR-410-301 
Grey 1 41/5.2/4.7 €
87

2 RELIEF-HR-410-302 
Beige 1 41/5.2/4.7 €
87

3 RELIEF-HR-410-303 
Orange 1 41/5.2/4.7 €
87

4 RELIEF-HR-410-304 
Ash 1 41/5.2/4.7 €
87

5 RELIEF-HR-410-300 
White 1 41/5.2/4.7 €
87

6 RELIEF-HR-820-301 
Grey 1 82/5.2/4.7 €
139

7 RELIEF-HR-820-302 
Beige 1 82/5.2/4.7 €
139

8 RELIEF-HR-820-303 
Orange 1 82/5.2/4.7 €
139

9 RELIEF-HR-820-304 
Ash 1 82/5.2/4.7 €
139

10 RELIEF-HR-820-300 
White 1 82/5.2/4.7 €
139

11 RELIEF-HR-1230-301 
Grey 1 123/5.2/4.7 €
202

12 RELIEF-HR-1230-302 
Beige 1 123/5.2/4.7 €
202

13 RELIEF-HR-1230-303 
Orange 1 123/5.2/4.7 €
202

14 RELIEF-HR-1230-304 
Ash 1 123/5.2/4.7 €
202

15 RELIEF-HR-1230-300 
White 1 123/5.2/4.7 €
202
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Center Center

Open module

The open module is available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform
depth of 40 cm. The Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-OM-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
210

2 CC-OM-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
210

3 CC-OM-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
210

4 CC-OM-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
210

5 CC-OM-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
210

6 CC-OM-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
210

7 CC-OM-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
210

8 CC-OM-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
210

9 CC-OM-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
200

10 CC-OM-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
200

11 CC-OM-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
200

12 CC-OM-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
200

13 CC-OM-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
200

14 CC-OM-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
200

15 CC-OM-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
200

16 CC-OM-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
200

17 CC-OM-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
215

18 CC-OM-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
215

19 CC-OM-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
215

20 CC-OM-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
215

21 CC-OM-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
215

22 CC-OM-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
215

23 CC-OM-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
215

24 CC-OM-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
215

25 CC-OM-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
260

26 CC-OM-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
260

27 CC-OM-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
260

28 CC-OM-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
260
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Open module

The open module is available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform
depth of 40 cm. The Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-OM-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
260

30 CC-OM-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
260

31 CC-OM-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
260

32 CC-OM-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
260

33 CC-OM-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
240

34 CC-OM-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
240

35 CC-OM-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
240

36 CC-OM-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
240

37 CC-OM-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
240

38 CC-OM-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
240

39 CC-OM-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
240

40 CC-OM-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
240

41 CC-OM-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
290

42 CC-OM-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
290

43 CC-OM-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
290

44 CC-OM-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
290

45 CC-OM-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
290

46 CC-OM-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
290

47 CC-OM-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
290

48 CC-OM-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
290
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Open module with shelf brackets

This open module includes shelf brackets. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes,
split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold
seperately. The Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-OMS-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
225

2 CC-OMS-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
225

3 CC-OMS-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
225

4 CC-OMS-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
225

5 CC-OMS-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
225

6 CC-OMS-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
225

7 CC-OMS-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
225

8 CC-OMS-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
225

9 CC-OMS-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
215

10 CC-OMS-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
215

11 CC-OMS-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
215

12 CC-OMS-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
215

13 CC-OMS-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
215

14 CC-OMS-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
215

15 CC-OMS-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
215

16 CC-OMS-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
215

17 CC-OMS-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
235

18 CC-OMS-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
235

19 CC-OMS-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
235

20 CC-OMS-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
235

21 CC-OMS-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
235

22 CC-OMS-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
235

23 CC-OMS-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
235

24 CC-OMS-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
235

25 CC-OMS-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
275

26 CC-OMS-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
275

27 CC-OMS-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
275

28 CC-OMS-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
275
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Open module with shelf brackets

This open module includes shelf brackets. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes,
split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold
seperately. The Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-OMS-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
275

30 CC-OMS-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
275

31 CC-OMS-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
275

32 CC-OMS-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
275

33 CC-OMS-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
255

34 CC-OMS-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
255

35 CC-OMS-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
255

36 CC-OMS-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
255

37 CC-OMS-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
255

38 CC-OMS-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
255

39 CC-OMS-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
255

40 CC-OMS-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
255

41 CC-OMS-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
310

42 CC-OMS-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
310

43 CC-OMS-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
310

44 CC-OMS-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
310

45 CC-OMS-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
310

46 CC-OMS-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
310

47 CC-OMS-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
310

48 CC-OMS-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
310
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Module

The plain module is available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform
depth of 40 cm. The Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-M-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
240

2 CC-M-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
240

3 CC-M-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
240

4 CC-M-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
240

5 CC-M-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
240

6 CC-M-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
240

7 CC-M-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
240

8 CC-M-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
240

9 CC-M-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
235

10 CC-M-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
235

11 CC-M-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
235

12 CC-M-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
235

13 CC-M-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
235

14 CC-M-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
235

15 CC-M-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
235

16 CC-M-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
235

17 CC-M-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
255

18 CC-M-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
255

19 CC-M-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
255

20 CC-M-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
255

21 CC-M-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
255

22 CC-M-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
255

23 CC-M-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
255

24 CC-M-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
255

25 CC-M-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
295

26 CC-M-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
295

27 CC-M-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
295

28 CC-M-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
295
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Module

The plain module is available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform
depth of 40 cm. The Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-M-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
295

30 CC-M-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
295

31 CC-M-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
295

32 CC-M-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
295

33 CC-M-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
290

34 CC-M-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
290

35 CC-M-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
290

36 CC-M-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
290

37 CC-M-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
290

38 CC-M-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
290

39 CC-M-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
290

40 CC-M-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
290

41 CC-M-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
340

42 CC-M-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
340

43 CC-M-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
340

44 CC-M-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
340

45 CC-M-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
340

46 CC-M-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
340

47 CC-M-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
340

48 CC-M-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
340
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Module with door and U-handle

This module features a door equipped with a U-handle. All Center Center modules are
available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. The
Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-MD-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
380

2 CC-MD-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
380

3 CC-MD-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
380

4 CC-MD-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
380

5 CC-MD-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
380

6 CC-MD-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
380

7 CC-MD-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
380

8 CC-MD-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
380

9 CC-MD-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
380

10 CC-MD-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
380

11 CC-MD-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
380

12 CC-MD-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
380

13 CC-MD-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
380

14 CC-MD-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
380

15 CC-MD-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
380

16 CC-MD-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
380

17 CC-MD-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
400

18 CC-MD-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
400

19 CC-MD-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
400

20 CC-MD-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
400

21 CC-MD-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
400

22 CC-MD-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
400

23 CC-MD-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
400

24 CC-MD-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
400

25 CC-MD-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
450

26 CC-MD-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
450

27 CC-MD-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
450

28 CC-MD-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
450
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Module with door and U-handle

This module features a door equipped with a U-handle. All Center Center modules are
available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. The
Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-MD-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
450

30 CC-MD-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
450

31 CC-MD-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
450

32 CC-MD-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
450

33 CC-MD-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
445

34 CC-MD-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
445

35 CC-MD-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
445

36 CC-MD-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
445

37 CC-MD-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
445

38 CC-MD-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
445

39 CC-MD-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
445

40 CC-MD-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
445

41 CC-MD-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
500

42 CC-MD-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
500

43 CC-MD-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
500

44 CC-MD-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
500

45 CC-MD-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
500

46 CC-MD-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
500

47 CC-MD-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
500

48 CC-MD-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
500
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Module with door, push opener

This module features a door equipped with a push opener. All Center Center modules are
available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. The
Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-MDP-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
375

2 CC-MDP-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
375

3 CC-MDP-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
375

4 CC-MDP-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
375

5 CC-MDP-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
375

6 CC-MDP-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
375

7 CC-MDP-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
375

8 CC-MDP-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
375

9 CC-MDP-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
375

10 CC-MDP-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
375

11 CC-MDP-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
375

12 CC-MDP-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
375

13 CC-MDP-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
375

14 CC-MDP-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
375

15 CC-MDP-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
375

16 CC-MDP-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
375

17 CC-MDP-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
395

18 CC-MDP-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
395

19 CC-MDP-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
395

20 CC-MDP-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
395

21 CC-MDP-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
395

22 CC-MDP-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
395

23 CC-MDP-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
395

24 CC-MDP-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
395

25 CC-MDP-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
440

26 CC-MDP-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
440

27 CC-MDP-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
440

28 CC-MDP-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
440
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Module with door, push opener

This module features a door equipped with a push opener. All Center Center modules are
available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. The
Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-MDP-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
440

30 CC-MDP-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
440

31 CC-MDP-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
440

32 CC-MDP-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
440

33 CC-MDP-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
450

34 CC-MDP-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
450

35 CC-MDP-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
450

36 CC-MDP-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
450

37 CC-MDP-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
450

38 CC-MDP-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
450

39 CC-MDP-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
450

40 CC-MDP-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
450

41 CC-MDP-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
500

42 CC-MDP-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
500

43 CC-MDP-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
500

44 CC-MDP-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
500

45 CC-MDP-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
500

46 CC-MDP-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
500

47 CC-MDP-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
500

48 CC-MDP-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
500
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Module with special door, smart-lock option

This module features a special door with smart-lock option. All Center Center modules are
available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. The
Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-MDSM-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
355

2 CC-MDSM-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
355

3 CC-MDSM-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
355

4 CC-MDSM-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
355

5 CC-MDSM-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
355

6 CC-MDSM-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
355

7 CC-MDSM-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
355

8 CC-MDSM-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
355

9 CC-MDSM-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
355

10 CC-MDSM-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
355

11 CC-MDSM-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
355

12 CC-MDSM-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
355

13 CC-MDSM-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
355

14 CC-MDSM-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
355

15 CC-MDSM-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
355

16 CC-MDSM-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
355

17 CC-MDSM-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
375

18 CC-MDSM-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
375

19 CC-MDSM-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
375

20 CC-MDSM-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
375

21 CC-MDSM-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
375

22 CC-MDSM-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
375

23 CC-MDSM-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
375

24 CC-MDSM-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
375

25 CC-MDSM-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
425

26 CC-MDSM-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
425

27 CC-MDSM-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
425

28 CC-MDSM-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
425
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Module with special door, smart-lock option

This module features a special door with smart-lock option. All Center Center modules are
available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. The
Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-MDSM-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
425

30 CC-MDSM-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
425

31 CC-MDSM-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
425

32 CC-MDSM-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
425

33 CC-MDSM-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
425

34 CC-MDSM-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
425

35 CC-MDSM-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
425

36 CC-MDSM-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
425

37 CC-MDSM-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
425

38 CC-MDSM-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
425

39 CC-MDSM-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
425

40 CC-MDSM-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
425

41 CC-MDSM-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
475

42 CC-MDSM-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
475

43 CC-MDSM-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
475

44 CC-MDSM-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
475

45 CC-MDSM-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
475

46 CC-MDSM-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
475

47 CC-MDSM-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
475

48 CC-MDSM-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
475
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Module with shelf brackets

This module includes shelf brackets. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split
into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately.
The Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-MS-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
260

2 CC-MS-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
260

3 CC-MS-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
260

4 CC-MS-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
260

5 CC-MS-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
260

6 CC-MS-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
260

7 CC-MS-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
260

8 CC-MS-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
260

9 CC-MS-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
250

10 CC-MS-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
250

11 CC-MS-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
250

12 CC-MS-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
250

13 CC-MS-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
250

14 CC-MS-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
250

15 CC-MS-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
250

16 CC-MS-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
250

17 CC-MS-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
270

18 CC-MS-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
270

19 CC-MS-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
270

20 CC-MS-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
270

21 CC-MS-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
270

22 CC-MS-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
270

23 CC-MS-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
270

24 CC-MS-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
270

25 CC-MS-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
320

26 CC-MS-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
320

27 CC-MS-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
320

28 CC-MS-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
320
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Module with shelf brackets

This module includes shelf brackets. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split
into vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately.
The Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-MS-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
320

30 CC-MS-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
320

31 CC-MS-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
320

32 CC-MS-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
320

33 CC-MS-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
305

34 CC-MS-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
305

35 CC-MS-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
305

36 CC-MS-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
305

37 CC-MS-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
305

38 CC-MS-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
305

39 CC-MS-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
305

40 CC-MS-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
305

41 CC-MS-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
355

42 CC-MS-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
355

43 CC-MS-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
355

44 CC-MS-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
355

45 CC-MS-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
355

46 CC-MS-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
355

47 CC-MS-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
355

48 CC-MS-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
355
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Module with shelf brackets, right-door and U-handle

This module includes shelf brackets and features a door that opens to the right, equipped with
a U-handle. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal
options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The Center Center
modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-MSDR-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
395

2 CC-MSDR-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
395

3 CC-MSDR-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
395

4 CC-MSDR-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
395

5 CC-MSDR-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
395

6 CC-MSDR-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
395

7 CC-MSDR-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
395

8 CC-MSDR-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
395

9 CC-MSDR-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
395

10 CC-MSDR-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
395

11 CC-MSDR-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
395

12 CC-MSDR-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
395

13 CC-MSDR-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
395

14 CC-MSDR-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
395

15 CC-MSDR-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
395

16 CC-MSDR-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
395

17 CC-MSDR-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
420

18 CC-MSDR-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
420

19 CC-MSDR-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
420

20 CC-MSDR-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
420

21 CC-MSDR-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
420

22 CC-MSDR-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
420

23 CC-MSDR-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
420

24 CC-MSDR-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
420

25 CC-MSDR-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
465

26 CC-MSDR-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
465

27 CC-MSDR-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
465

28 CC-MSDR-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
465
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Module with shelf brackets, right-door and U-handle

This module includes shelf brackets and features a door that opens to the right, equipped with
a U-handle. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal
options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The Center Center
modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-MSDR-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
465

30 CC-MSDR-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
465

31 CC-MSDR-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
465

32 CC-MSDR-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
465

33 CC-MSDR-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
470

34 CC-MSDR-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
470

35 CC-MSDR-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
470

36 CC-MSDR-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
470

37 CC-MSDR-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
470

38 CC-MSDR-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
470

39 CC-MSDR-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
470

40 CC-MSDR-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
470

41 CC-MSDR-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
520

42 CC-MSDR-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
520

43 CC-MSDR-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
520

44 CC-MSDR-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
520

45 CC-MSDR-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
520

46 CC-MSDR-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
520

47 CC-MSDR-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
520

48 CC-MSDR-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
520
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Module with shelf brackets, left-door and U-handle

This module includes shelf brackets and features a door that opens to the left, equipped with a
U-handle. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal
options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The Center Center
modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-MSDL-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
395

2 CC-MSDL-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
395

3 CC-MSDL-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
395

4 CC-MSDL-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
395

5 CC-MSDL-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
395

6 CC-MSDL-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
395

7 CC-MSDL-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
395

8 CC-MSDL-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
395

9 CC-MSDL-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
395

10 CC-MSDL-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
395

11 CC-MSDL-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
395

12 CC-MSDL-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
395

13 CC-MSDL-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
395

14 CC-MSDL-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
395

15 CC-MSDL-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
395

16 CC-MSDL-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
395

17 CC-MSDL-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
420

18 CC-MSDL-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
420

19 CC-MSDL-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
420

20 CC-MSDL-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
420

21 CC-MSDL-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
420

22 CC-MSDL-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
420

23 CC-MSDL-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
420

24 CC-MSDL-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
420

25 CC-MSDL-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
465

26 CC-MSDL-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
465

27 CC-MSDL-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
465

28 CC-MSDL-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
465
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Module with shelf brackets, left-door and U-handle

This module includes shelf brackets and features a door that opens to the left, equipped with a
U-handle. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into vertical and horizontal
options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The Center Center
modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-MSDL-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
465

30 CC-MSDL-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
465

31 CC-MSDL-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
465

32 CC-MSDL-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
465

33 CC-MSDL-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
470

34 CC-MSDL-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
470

35 CC-MSDL-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
470

36 CC-MSDL-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
470

37 CC-MSDL-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
470

38 CC-MSDL-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
470

39 CC-MSDL-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
470

40 CC-MSDL-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
470

41 CC-MSDL-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
520

42 CC-MSDL-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
520

43 CC-MSDL-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
520

44 CC-MSDL-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
520

45 CC-MSDL-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
520

46 CC-MSDL-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
520

47 CC-MSDL-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
520

48 CC-MSDL-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
520
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Module with shelf brackets, right-door, push opener

This module includes shelf brackets and features a door that opens to the right, equipped with
a push opener. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into vertical and
horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The Center
Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-MSDRP-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
395

2 CC-MSDRP-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
395

3 CC-MSDRP-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
395

4 CC-MSDRP-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
395

5 CC-MSDRP-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
395

6 CC-MSDRP-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
395

7 CC-MSDRP-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
395

8 CC-MSDRP-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
395

9 CC-MSDRP-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
395

10 CC-MSDRP-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
395

11 CC-MSDRP-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
395

12 CC-MSDRP-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
395

13 CC-MSDRP-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
395

14 CC-MSDRP-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
395

15 CC-MSDRP-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
395

16 CC-MSDRP-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
395

17 CC-MSDRP-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
415

18 CC-MSDRP-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
415

19 CC-MSDRP-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
415

20 CC-MSDRP-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
415

21 CC-MSDRP-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
415

22 CC-MSDRP-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
415

23 CC-MSDRP-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
415

24 CC-MSDRP-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
415

25 CC-MSDRP-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
465

26 CC-MSDRP-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
465

27 CC-MSDRP-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
465

28 CC-MSDRP-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
465
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Module with shelf brackets, right-door, push opener

This module includes shelf brackets and features a door that opens to the right, equipped with
a push opener. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into vertical and
horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The Center
Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-MSDRP-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
465

30 CC-MSDRP-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
465

31 CC-MSDRP-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
465

32 CC-MSDRP-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
465

33 CC-MSDRP-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
470

34 CC-MSDRP-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
470

35 CC-MSDRP-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
470

36 CC-MSDRP-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
470

37 CC-MSDRP-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
470

38 CC-MSDRP-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
470

39 CC-MSDRP-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
470

40 CC-MSDRP-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
470

41 CC-MSDRP-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
520

42 CC-MSDRP-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
520

43 CC-MSDRP-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
520

44 CC-MSDRP-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
520

45 CC-MSDRP-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
520

46 CC-MSDRP-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
520

47 CC-MSDRP-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
520

48 CC-MSDRP-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
520
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Module with shelf brackets, left-door, push opener

This module includes shelf brackets and features a door that opens to the left, equipped with a
push opener. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into vertical and
horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The Center
Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-MSDLP-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
395

2 CC-MSDLP-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
395

3 CC-MSDLP-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
395

4 CC-MSDLP-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
395

5 CC-MSDLP-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
395

6 CC-MSDLP-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
395

7 CC-MSDLP-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
395

8 CC-MSDLP-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
395

9 CC-MSDLP-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
395

10 CC-MSDLP-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
395

11 CC-MSDLP-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
395

12 CC-MSDLP-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
395

13 CC-MSDLP-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
395

14 CC-MSDLP-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
395

15 CC-MSDLP-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
395

16 CC-MSDLP-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
395

17 CC-MSDLP-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
415

18 CC-MSDLP-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
415

19 CC-MSDLP-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
415

20 CC-MSDLP-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
415

21 CC-MSDLP-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
415

22 CC-MSDLP-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
415

23 CC-MSDLP-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
415

24 CC-MSDLP-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
415

25 CC-MSDLP-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
465

26 CC-MSDLP-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
465

27 CC-MSDLP-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
465

28 CC-MSDLP-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
465
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Module with shelf brackets, left-door, push opener

This module includes shelf brackets and features a door that opens to the left, equipped with a
push opener. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into vertical and
horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The Center
Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-MSDLP-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
465

30 CC-MSDLP-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
465

31 CC-MSDLP-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
465

32 CC-MSDLP-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
465

33 CC-MSDLP-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
470

34 CC-MSDLP-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
470

35 CC-MSDLP-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
470

36 CC-MSDLP-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
470

37 CC-MSDLP-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
470

38 CC-MSDLP-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
470

39 CC-MSDLP-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
470

40 CC-MSDLP-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
470

41 CC-MSDLP-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
520

42 CC-MSDLP-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
520

43 CC-MSDLP-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
520

44 CC-MSDLP-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
520

45 CC-MSDLP-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
520

46 CC-MSDLP-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
520

47 CC-MSDLP-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
520

48 CC-MSDLP-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
520
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Module with shelf brackets, special right-door, smart-lock option

This module includes shelf brackets and features a special door that opens to the right,
equipped with smart-lock option. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into
vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The
Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-MSDSMR-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
370

2 CC-MSDSMR-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
370

3 CC-MSDSMR-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
370

4 CC-MSDSMR-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
370

5 CC-MSDSMR-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
370

6 CC-MSDSMR-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
370

7 CC-MSDSMR-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
370

8 CC-MSDSMR-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
370

9 CC-MSDSMR-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
370

10 CC-MSDSMR-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
370

11 CC-MSDSMR-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
370

12 CC-MSDSMR-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
370

13 CC-MSDSMR-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
370

14 CC-MSDSMR-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
370

15 CC-MSDSMR-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
370

16 CC-MSDSMR-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
370

17 CC-MSDSMR-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
395

18 CC-MSDSMR-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
395

19 CC-MSDSMR-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
395

20 CC-MSDSMR-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
395

21 CC-MSDSMR-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
395

22 CC-MSDSMR-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
395

23 CC-MSDSMR-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
395

24 CC-MSDSMR-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
395

25 CC-MSDSMR-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
440

26 CC-MSDSMR-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
440

27 CC-MSDSMR-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
440

28 CC-MSDSMR-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
440
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Module with shelf brackets, special right-door, smart-lock option

This module includes shelf brackets and features a special door that opens to the right,
equipped with smart-lock option. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into
vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The
Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-MSDSMR-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
440

30 CC-MSDSMR-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
440

31 CC-MSDSMR-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
440

32 CC-MSDSMR-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
440

33 CC-MSDSMR-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
445

34 CC-MSDSMR-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
445

35 CC-MSDSMR-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
445

36 CC-MSDSMR-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
445

37 CC-MSDSMR-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
445

38 CC-MSDSMR-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
445

39 CC-MSDSMR-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
445

40 CC-MSDSMR-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
445

41 CC-MSDSMR-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
495

42 CC-MSDSMR-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
495

43 CC-MSDSMR-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
495

44 CC-MSDSMR-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
495

45 CC-MSDSMR-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
495

46 CC-MSDSMR-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
495

47 CC-MSDSMR-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
495

48 CC-MSDSMR-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
495
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Module with shelf brackets, special left-door, smart-lock option

This module includes shelf brackets and features a special door that opens to the left,
equipped with smart-lock option. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into
vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The
Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-MSDSML-3040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/40/40 €
370

2 CC-MSDSML-3040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/40/40 €
370

3 CC-MSDSML-3040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/40/40 €
370

4 CC-MSDSML-3040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/40/40 €
370

5 CC-MSDSML-3040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/40/40 €
370

6 CC-MSDSML-3040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/40/40 €
370

7 CC-MSDSML-3040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/40/40 €
370

8 CC-MSDSML-3040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/40/40 €
370

9 CC-MSDSML-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/30/40 €
370

10 CC-MSDSML-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/30/40 €
370

11 CC-MSDSML-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/30/40 €
370

12 CC-MSDSML-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/30/40 €
370

13 CC-MSDSML-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/30/40 €
370

14 CC-MSDSML-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/30/40 €
370

15 CC-MSDSML-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/30/40 €
370

16 CC-MSDSML-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/30/40 €
370

17 CC-MSDSML-4040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/40/40 €
395

18 CC-MSDSML-4040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/40/40 €
395

19 CC-MSDSML-4040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/40/40 €
395

20 CC-MSDSML-4040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/40/40 €
395

21 CC-MSDSML-4040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/40/40 €
395

22 CC-MSDSML-4040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/40/40 €
395

23 CC-MSDSML-4040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/40/40 €
395

24 CC-MSDSML-4040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/40/40 €
395

25 CC-MSDSML-6040-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/40/40 €
445

26 CC-MSDSML-6040-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/40/40 €
445

27 CC-MSDSML-6040-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/40/40 €
445

28 CC-MSDSML-6040-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/40/40 €
445
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Module with shelf brackets, special left-door, smart-lock option

This module includes shelf brackets and features a special door that opens to the left,
equipped with smart-lock option. All Center Center modules are available in six sizes, split into
vertical and horizontal options, with a uniform depth of 40 cm. Shelves are sold seperately. The
Center Center modules are made to order.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

29 CC-MSDSML-6040-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/40/40 €
445

30 CC-MSDSML-6040-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/40/40 €
445

31 CC-MSDSML-6040-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/40/40 €
445

32 CC-MSDSML-6040-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/40/40 €
445

33 CC-MSDSML-4060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/60/40 €
440

34 CC-MSDSML-4060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/60/40 €
440

35 CC-MSDSML-4060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/60/40 €
440

36 CC-MSDSML-4060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/60/40 €
440

37 CC-MSDSML-4060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/60/40 €
440

38 CC-MSDSML-4060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/60/40 €
440

39 CC-MSDSML-4060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/60/40 €
440

40 CC-MSDSML-4060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/60/40 €
440

41 CC-MSDSML-6060-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/60/40 €
495

42 CC-MSDSML-6060-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/60/40 €
495

43 CC-MSDSML-6060-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/60/40 €
495

44 CC-MSDSML-6060-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/60/40 €
495

45 CC-MSDSML-6060-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/60/40 €
495

46 CC-MSDSML-6060-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/60/40 €
495

47 CC-MSDSML-6060-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/60/40 €
495

48 CC-MSDSML-6060-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/60/40 €
495
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Shelf for Module

Shelves for the Module are available in 30 cm, 40 cm, and 60 cm widths.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-SHELF-M-3030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/1.5/30 €
37

2 CC-SHELF-M-3030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/1.5/30 €
37

3 CC-SHELF-M-3030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/1.5/30 €
37

4 CC-SHELF-M-3030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/1.5/30 €
37

5 CC-SHELF-M-3030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/1.5/30 €
37

6 CC-SHELF-M-3030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/1.5/30 €
37

7 CC-SHELF-M-3030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/1.5/30 €
37

8 CC-SHELF-M-3030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/1.5/30 €
37

9 CC-SHELF-M-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/1.5/30 €
41

10 CC-SHELF-M-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/1.5/30 €
41

11 CC-SHELF-M-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/1.5/30 €
41

12 CC-SHELF-M-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/1.5/30 €
41

13 CC-SHELF-M-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/1.5/30 €
41

14 CC-SHELF-M-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/1.5/30 €
41

15 CC-SHELF-M-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/1.5/30 €
41

16 CC-SHELF-M-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/1.5/30 €
41

17 CC-SHELF-M-6030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/1.5/30 €
47

18 CC-SHELF-M-6030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/1.5/30 €
47

19 CC-SHELF-M-6030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/1.5/30 €
47

20 CC-SHELF-M-6030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/1.5/30 €
47

21 CC-SHELF-M-6030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/1.5/30 €
47

22 CC-SHELF-M-6030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/1.5/30 €
47

23 CC-SHELF-M-6030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/1.5/30 €
47

24 CC-SHELF-M-6030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/1.5/30 €
47
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Shelf for Open module

Shelves for the Open module are available in 30 cm, 40 cm, and 60 cm widths.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-SHELF-O-3030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/1.5/36 €
41

2 CC-SHELF-O-3030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/1.5/36 €
41

3 CC-SHELF-O-3030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/1.5/36 €
41

4 CC-SHELF-O-3030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/1.5/36 €
41

5 CC-SHELF-O-3030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/1.5/36 €
41

6 CC-SHELF-O-3030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/1.5/36 €
41

7 CC-SHELF-O-3030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/1.5/36 €
41

8 CC-SHELF-O-3030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/1.5/36 €
41

9 CC-SHELF-O-4030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/1.5/36 €
46

10 CC-SHELF-O-4030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/1.5/36 €
46

11 CC-SHELF-O-4030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/1.5/36 €
46

12 CC-SHELF-O-4030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/1.5/36 €
46

13 CC-SHELF-O-4030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/1.5/36 €
46

14 CC-SHELF-O-4030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/1.5/36 €
46

15 CC-SHELF-O-4030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/1.5/36 €
46

16 CC-SHELF-O-4030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/1.5/36 €
46

17 CC-SHELF-O-6030-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/1.5/36 €
53

18 CC-SHELF-O-6030-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/1.5/36 €
53

19 CC-SHELF-O-6030-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/1.5/36 €
53

20 CC-SHELF-O-6030-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/1.5/36 €
53

21 CC-SHELF-O-6030-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/1.5/36 €
53

22 CC-SHELF-O-6030-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/1.5/36 €
53

23 CC-SHELF-O-6030-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/1.5/36 €
53

24 CC-SHELF-O-6030-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/1.5/36 €
53
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Leg with mounting plate

Leg for Center Center modules, complete with mounting plate. The leg is 12.5 cm high and
adjustable to level uneven floors.

# Article number Colour Pack Height Note Price

1 CC-LEG-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 12.5 €
34

2 CC-LEG-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 12.5 €
34

3 CC-LEG-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 12.5 €
34

4 CC-LEG-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 12.5 €
34

5 CC-LEG-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 12.5 €
34

6 CC-LEG-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 12.5 €
34

7 CC-LEG-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 12.5 €
34

8 CC-LEG-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 12.5 €
34

Connecting leg with mounting plate

Connecting leg designed to join Center Center modules, complete with mounting plates. The
leg is 12.5 cm high and adjustable to level uneven floors.

# Article number Colour Pack Height Note Price

1 CC-CONLEG-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 12.5 €
46

2 CC-CONLEG-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 12.5 €
46

3 CC-CONLEG-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 12.5 €
46

4 CC-CONLEG-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 12.5 €
46

5 CC-CONLEG-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 12.5 €
46

6 CC-CONLEG-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 12.5 €
46

7 CC-CONLEG-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 12.5 €
46

8 CC-CONLEG-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 12.5 €
46
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Wheel with mounting plate

Wheel for Center Center modules, complete with mounting plate.

# Article number Colour Pack Height Note Price

1 CC-WHEEL-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 7 €
24

2 CC-WHEEL-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 7 €
24

3 CC-WHEEL-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 7 €
24

4 CC-WHEEL-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 7 €
24

5 CC-WHEEL-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 7 €
24

6 CC-WHEEL-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 7 €
24

7 CC-WHEEL-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 7 €
24

8 CC-WHEEL-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 7 €
24

Wheel with stopper and mounting plate

Wheel with stopper for Center Center modules, complete with mounting plate.

# Article number Colour Pack Height Note Price

1 CC-WHEEL-S-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 7 €
30

2 CC-WHEEL-S-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 7 €
30

3 CC-WHEEL-S-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 7 €
30

4 CC-WHEEL-S-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 7 €
30

5 CC-WHEEL-S-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 7 €
30

6 CC-WHEEL-S-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 7 €
30

7 CC-WHEEL-S-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 7 €
30

8 CC-WHEEL-S-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 7 €
30
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Connecting wheel with mounting plate

Connecting wheel designed to join Center Center modules, complete with mounting plates.

# Article number Colour Pack Height Note Price

1 CC-CONWHEEL-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 7 €
27

2 CC-CONWHEEL-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 7 €
27

3 CC-CONWHEEL-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 7 €
27

4 CC-CONWHEEL-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 7 €
27

5 CC-CONWHEEL-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 7 €
27

6 CC-CONWHEEL-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 7 €
27

7 CC-CONWHEEL-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 7 €
27

8 CC-CONWHEEL-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 7 €
27

Connecting wheel with stopper and mounting plate

Connecting wheel with stopper designed to join Center Center modules, complete with
mounting plates.

# Article number Colour Pack Height Note Price

1 CC-CONWHEEL-S-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 7 €
33

2 CC-CONWHEEL-S-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 7 €
33

3 CC-CONWHEEL-S-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 7 €
33

4 CC-CONWHEEL-S-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 7 €
33

5 CC-CONWHEEL-S-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 7 €
33

6 CC-CONWHEEL-S-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 7 €
33

7 CC-CONWHEEL-S-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 7 €
33

8 CC-CONWHEEL-S-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 7 €
33
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Rubber pads

This 4-pack Rubber pads provides floor protection if you choose to place the Center Center
module directly on the floor. We recommend using four rubber pads per module, one at each
corner.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-PAD 
Black 4 1.9/0.4/1.9 €
2

External shelf

The external shelf can be attached and secured to the outside of the modules using the 'special
fittings', providing convenient, easy-to-access storage. Four 'special fittings' are inluded for
proper mounting.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-SHELF-EX-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/20/20 €
100

2 CC-SHELF-EX-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/20/20 €
100

3 CC-SHELF-EX-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/20/20 €
100

4 CC-SHELF-EX-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/20/20 €
100

5 CC-SHELF-EX-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/20/20 €
100

6 CC-SHELF-EX-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/20/20 €
100

7 CC-SHELF-EX-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/20/20 €
100

8 CC-SHELF-EX-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/20/20 €
100
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Tray

The tray is available in three sizes and can be attached and secured to either the top or the side
of the modules using the 'special fittings'. Four 'special fittings' are inluded for proper mounting.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-TRAY-3020-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 30/20/40 €
105

2 CC-TRAY-3020-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 30/20/40 €
105

3 CC-TRAY-3020-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 30/20/40 €
105

4 CC-TRAY-3020-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 30/20/40 €
105

5 CC-TRAY-3020-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 30/20/40 €
105

6 CC-TRAY-3020-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 30/20/40 €
105

7 CC-TRAY-3020-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 30/20/40 €
105

8 CC-TRAY-3020-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 30/20/40 €
105

9 CC-TRAY-4020-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 40/20/40 €
110

10 CC-TRAY-4020-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 40/20/40 €
110

11 CC-TRAY-4020-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 40/20/40 €
110

12 CC-TRAY-4020-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 40/20/40 €
110

13 CC-TRAY-4020-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 40/20/40 €
110

14 CC-TRAY-4020-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 40/20/40 €
110

15 CC-TRAY-4020-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 40/20/40 €
110

16 CC-TRAY-4020-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 40/20/40 €
110

17 CC-TRAY-6020-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 60/20/40 €
125

18 CC-TRAY-6020-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 60/20/40 €
125

19 CC-TRAY-6020-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 60/20/40 €
125

20 CC-TRAY-6020-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 60/20/40 €
125

21 CC-TRAY-6020-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 60/20/40 €
125

22 CC-TRAY-6020-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 60/20/40 €
125

23 CC-TRAY-6020-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 60/20/40 €
125

24 CC-TRAY-6020-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 60/20/40 €
125
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Hook

The hook make the sides of the Center Center module useful. One 'special fitting' is included
for easy mounting.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-HOOK-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 1.9/6.4/3.2 €
15

2 CC-HOOK-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 1.9/6.4/3.2 €
15

3 CC-HOOK-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 1.9/6.4/3.2 €
15

4 CC-HOOK-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 1.9/6.4/3.2 €
15

5 CC-HOOK-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 1.9/6.4/3.2 €
15

6 CC-HOOK-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 1.9/6.4/3.2 €
15

7 CC-HOOK-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 1.9/6.4/3.2 €
15

8 CC-HOOK-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 1.9/6.4/3.2 €
15

U-handle

U-handle for modules with doors, mountable in any position.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-UHANDLE-1013 
Oyster white RAL 1013 1 5.8/3.6/0.8 €
34

2 CC-UHANDLE-1016 
Sulphur yellow RAL 1016 1 5.8/3.6/0.8 €
34

3 CC-UHANDLE-5002 
Ultramarin RAL 5002 1 5.8/3.6/0.8 €
34

4 CC-UHANDLE-5070 
Pompeii red RAL D2 040 50 70 1 5.8/3.6/0.8 €
34

5 CC-UHANDLE-6020 
Chrome green RAL 6020 1 5.8/3.6/0.8 €
34

6 CC-UHANDLE-7047 
Light grey RAL 7047 1 5.8/3.6/0.8 €
34

7 CC-UHANDLE-9003 
White RAL K7 9003 1 5.8/3.6/0.8 €
34

8 CC-UHANDLE-9005 
Black RAL K7 9005 1 5.8/3.6/0.8 €
34
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Special fitting

The Center Center module's 5 x 5 cm hole pattern, repeated on all sides, allows you to connect
modules in almost any configuration using the 'special fittings.' Each connection requires 4
'special fittings' to secure and lock in place.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-FITTING 
Zinc 1 1.7/1.7/1.5 €
4

Anti-tip kit

The anti-tip kit consists of a nylon strap that is secured to the wall, preventing the module or
combination from tipping. For further information on when to use the anti-tip kit, refer to the
Center Center Planning Guide. In public settings, we recommend using the anti-tip kit with all
module combinations, regardless of size.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-TIP 
N/A 1 10/10/1 €
2

Wall mount kit

Used for mounting Center Center modules directly to the wall. The wall mount kit consists of
four screws, washers and plugs. For further information on weight limits and how to use the
wall mount kit, refer to the Center Center Planning Guide and assembly instruction.

# Article number Colour Pack Width/Height/Depth Note Price

1 CC-WALL 
N/A 1 10/10/1 €
2



string furniture - 2025-03-01

Price list - excl. VAT 2025-03-01 (EUR)

String Furniture AB – Limhamnsvägen 110 – 216 13 Limhamn - Sweden - 46 (0)40 187001 - www.stringfurniture.com 74

Order, freight and claim
1. Order

All orders should be placed through the portal.stringfurniture.com (or sent to order@stringfurniture.com). String
Furniture will reply with an
order confirmation within 2 business days. Please secure the confirmation aligns with
your request/order. Any changes to a submitted order
must be notified to String Furniture immediately. If you need
the order to be marked with a reference this must be specified in your order.

Normal dispatch time from String Furniture's warehouse is 4-5 weeks from receipt of order. The dispatch date will be
stated on the order
confirmation. The subsequent time for delivery depends on the specific location of delivery.

Upon delivery, we ask you to inspect the goods and note any damages and discrepancies. You shall give String
Furniture written notification of
damages or shortfall of delivery within 3 business days of the arrival of the
goods.

2. Freight

Freight cost EU:
Europe. Free freight if order >1000 EUR, 80 EUR freight cost charge if less.
DK. Free freight if order >7500 DKK, 450 DKK freight cost charge if less.
GB. Free freight if order >800 GBP, 60 GBP freight cost charge if less. A customs clearance fee of 30 GBP per
shipment will be charged.
NO. Free freight if order >10000 NOK, 750 NOK freight cost charge if less. A customs clearance fee of 450 NOK per
shipment will be
charged.
CH. Free freight if order >1000 EUR, 70 EUR freight cost charge if less. A customs clearance fee of 50 EUR per
shipment will be charged.
Others. Freight – FCA (as defined by Incoterms 2010) or EXW.

3. Claims

All claims should be placed through portal.stringfurniture.com (or sent to order@stringfurniture.com). String
Furniture will reply within 2
business days.

To be able to handle the claim efficiently, the following information must be included;

   1. Batch number/week number on the label placed on the package. We need the full 4-digit number to
be able to follow the shipment
throughout our complete sourcing chain.

   2. Article number of the defect product.

   3. Please specify the type of damage (i.e., missing part, transport damage, damage to the article
and part of article).

   4. Photo of damage, packaging and label.

   5. Order-, invoice- or delivery note number.

   6. Delivery note number or invoice number.

It is important to notify the driver from the transport company directly at delivery if a transport damage has been
identified. Without this
notification String Furniture cannot handle the claim. For goods damaged in transport
String Furniture will need a photo of the damaged article
and packaging.

If smaller parts are missing (i.e., brackets) please provide the customer details (name, address, phone number and
email address) and we
may be able to send the missing parts directly to the customer.

All claims will be handled by us replacing the defect article/part of article.
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Terms and conditions
1. Application of Terms

These terms and conditions (“Terms and Conditions”) apply to all quotations, offers, acceptances, sales and
deliveries made by String
Furniture AB (“String Furniture”) and all orders and purchases by String Furniture's
commercial customers (“Customer”) regarding the sale
by String Furniture to Customer of any furniture and/or
accessories which String Furniture is to supply (“Goods”), unless String Furniture has
explicitly agreed otherwise
in writing.

2. Orders

All purchase orders issued by the Customer to String Furniture shall include (a) an identification of the Goods being
purchased, (b) the
quantity ordered (corresponding to the unit per package in the Price List), (c) the full name,
address and VAT-number of the Customer and, if
applicable, (d) the address of the location where the Products will
be delivered. All purchase orders issued by the Customer shall be subject
to acceptance and confirmation by String
Furniture. String Furniture reserves the right to decline any order in whole or in part for any reason
whatsoever.
Any request for a change of the order will be charged according to the valid Price List.

3. Prices

Unless otherwise agreed in writing, the prices applying to any orders shall be the price valid at the time of
dispatch of the Goods. All prices
are in SEK unless otherwise stated. The prices quoted are exclusive of any
national, state or local sales, use, value-added or other taxes, all of
which shall be the responsibility of the
Customer. String Furniture's Price List may be revised from time to time by String Furniture in its sole
and
absolute discretion. Prices include normal packing unless otherwise stated. If special packing is requested, String
Furniture has the right
to charge extra for such packing.

4. Payment

Payment is due 30 days from the date of invoice, or as specified by String Furniture from time to time. Interest
shall be chargeable on any
amounts overdue to String Furniture from the Customer at the from time to time applicable
reference rate set by the Riksbank plus 8% per
annum, in accordance with the Swedish Interest Act (1975:635), from
the due date for payment until receipt by String Furniture of the full
amount and without prejudice to any other
right or remedy of String Furniture. In addition and without prejudice to the foregoing, Customer
agrees to fully
indemnify String Furniture in respect of all and any legal costs and expenses which String Furniture may incur
arising from or in
connection with Customer's failure to pay any sum due pursuant to these Terms and Conditions.

All deliveries are subject to credit approval of String Furniture. The amount of credit extended to the Customer
shall be assessed and
determined from time to time by String Furniture in its sole and absolute discretion.
Following such assessment, String Furniture reserves the
right to require prepayment or payment by irrevocable
letter of credit. String Furniture will always apply prepayment on Customer's first order.

In the event of late payment or failure to meet any credit obligations by the Customer, String Furniture will
terminate or temporarily suspend
performance of its obligations under the Terms and Conditions, including without
limitation, the cancellation or delay of delivery of any accepted
purchase orders, without any liability. Such right
is in addition to any other rights and remedies available under the Terms and Condition or
under the law.

The Customer shall not be entitled by reason of any set-off, counterclaim, abatement or analogous deduction to
withhold payment of any
amount due to String Furniture, without prior written consent from String Furniture.

5. Delivery

Within EU; The Goods is delivered at place Customers warehouse (“DAP” as defined in Incoterms 2010) at a time decided
by String
Furniture, unless otherwise agreed between the parties in writing, or as follows below. Prices include
normal packing unless otherwise stated.
If special packing is requested, String Furniture has the right to charge
extra for such packing. Freight costs and charges may apply to the
shipment in accordance with the Price List.

Outside EU; The goods is delivered FCA Strings warehouse in Malmö (“FCA” as defined in Incoterms 2010) at a time
decided by String
Furniture, unless otherwise agreed between the parties in writing.

Normal dispatch time is 4-5 weeks from String Furniture's warehouse and the subsequent time for delivery depends on
the specific location of
delivery.

String Furniture may deliver the Goods by separate instalments. All delivery dates are estimates only and the
Customer accepts that String
Furniture is not liable for any late delivery.

The Customer shall pick up the Goods as soon as it has been notified of the delivery. String Furniture is entitled to
charge the Customer for
any costs, expenses or fees, including warehousing or transportation costs and fees, due to
the Customers failure to pick up the Goods.

String Furniture carefully inspect, pack and deliver the Goods in good condition. By signing the consignment note,
the Customer's confirms
that the correct number of packages and goods has been received. Upon delivery the Customer
shall inspect the Goods and note any
damages and discrepancies. Customer shall give String Furniture written
notification of damages, delivery failure or shortfall of delivery within 3
(three) business days of the date when
the products would have been received. Failure to notify String Furniture of any claims in accordance
with the
aforementioned shall constitute an irrevocable acceptance of the Goods and a confirmation that the Goods are in
compliance with the
Terms and Conditions and the specification of the order.
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6. Title and Risk

Title in the Goods shall, to the extent permitted by law, pass to Customer only upon full payment by the Customer of
the purchase price,
including any interest and/or applicable expenses, and following payment of any other
outstanding debt. Customer shall safely and securely
store the Goods and ensure that they are identifiable as Goods
obtained from String Furniture. Notwithstanding the reservation of title, the risk
for the Goods shall pass on to
the Customer in accordance with the terms of delivery under these Terms and Conditions.

7. Intellectual property

All patents, designs, trademarks, trade names, know-how, copyright and other industrial or intellectual property
rights pertaining to the goods
(“String Furniture Intellectual Property”) belong to String Furniture, or is licensed
to String Furniture, and shall remain String Furniture's, or its
licensors, property. The customer shall not in any
manner represent that it has any ownership in String Furniture's intellectual property. The
customer shall not
modify, alter or change the Goods or reproduce any images, drawings, plans or specifications of or relating to the
Goods
without String Furniture's prior consent. Nothing contained in the agreement shall be construed to give the
Customer or any third party any
proprietary interest in, or rights to String Furniture's Intellectual Property,
other than explicitly granted under the terms and conditions.

8. Change and/or discontinuation of goods

It is String Furniture's policy to develop and improve its products, product range and offering. Accordingly String
Furniture reserves the right
to change the specifications of, or discontinue, any of the Goods without prior notice.
String Furniture shall not be liable for any changes of the
specification or for any discontinuation of any goods.

9. Cancellation

The Customer may not change or cancel an order without the consent of String Furniture to make such changes. String
Furniture reserves the
right to refuse requests for cancellations of orders (total or partial) in cases where the
cancellation is received by String Furniture more than
three (3) working days after the date of receipt of the
purchase order confirmation or in any case where the purchase order has already been
accepted by String Furniture or
the Goods have already been manufactured.

10. Return of Goods

Return of Goods shall be made in accordance with String Furniture's from time to time applicable Return Policy and
all returns must be
approved by String Furniture before any return is made.

In case a return is approved by String Furniture;

• The customer is responsible for arranging the return and bears all costs associated with the transit back to
String Furniture's warehouse.
• Delivered goods remain the property of the customer until the return is received and signed by String Furniture.

• For products that arrive with damaged product packaging, String Furniture reserves the right to charge a
repackaging fee of 15% of the
invoiced value.
• All products that arrive damaged are not subject to a refund and may be returned back to sender at the
customer's expense.

If String Furniture consents to an unauthorized return of Goods, String Furniture is entitled to apply a return and
restocking fee of 15% of the
price of the Goods.

11. Warranty

String Furniture's from time to time applicable standard warranty applies to the goods and should always be used by
customer towards the
end customers. All other warranties, conditions and other terms implied by statute or common
law are, to the fullest extent permitted by law,
excluded. Customers are not authorized to change, extend or
supplement String Furniture's warranty.

12. Liability

String Furniture assumes no liability, whether express or implied, for the Goods' infringement upon present or future
patents, trademarks or
other intellectual property rights of any third party.

In no event shall String Furniture be liable to customer for any indirect or consequential damages, including but not
limited to loss of profit,
revenue or production, interest in investment, loss of goodwill, cost of capital, cost of
substitute equipment, facilities or services and downtime
cost arising in connection with the performance of any
agreement or the sale of the products by String Furniture whether or not such damage
are based on contract, tort
(including negligence or breach of statutory duty), misrepresentation, restitution or otherwise.

String Furniture's total liability arising in connection with the performance or contemplated performance of any
contract shall be limited to ten
percent (10%) of the related contract.

13. Force Majeure

String Furniture is relieved from liability for a failure to perform any of its obligations due to any circumstance
beyond its immediate control,
which impedes, delays, or aggravates any obligation to be fulfilled by either party
under these Terms and Conditions, such as changes in laws
and regulations or in the interpretation thereof, acts of
authorities, war, acts of war, labour disputes, blockades, major accidents and currency
restrictions.

14. Severability
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If any provision of these Terms and Conditions is held unenforceable or illegal, such provision shall be modified to
the extent necessary to
render it enforceable without losing its intent, or severed from the Terms and Conditions if
no modification is possible and the remaining
provisions of the Terms and Conditions shall remain in full force and
effect.

15. Governing Law and Disputes

These Terms and Conditions, and contracts made under the Terms and Condition, shall be governed by the substantive
laws of Sweden. Any
dispute, controversy or claim arising out of, or in connection with, this Agreement, shall be
settled by the District Court of Malmö, Sweden


